
4300-WELD JAX

ESTIMATED TOTAL COST 5,548.98 65.25 5,614.23

TOTAL ESTIMATED THIRD TRIMESTER COST 1,587.00 0.00 1,587.00

SPECIAL ACADEMIC OR TESTING FEES ISBN 100.00 0.00 100.00
Welding Miscellaneous Course Fee 100.00 0.00 100.00

Student Activity Fee 10.00 0.00 10.00

TCAT Maintenance Fee 1,404.00 0.00 1,404.00
TCAT Tech Fee 73.00 0.00 73.00

THIRD TRIMESTER ESTIMATED COSTS - 432 Hours
PRICE TAX TOTAL

TUITION AND FEES 1,487.00 0.00 1,487.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED SECOND TRIMESTER COST 1,587.00 0.00 1,587.00

SPECIAL ACADEMIC OR TESTING FEES 100.00 0.00 100.00
Welding Miscellaneous Course Fee 100.00 0.00 100.00

Student Activity Fee 10.00 0.00 10.00

TCAT Maintenance Fee 1,404.00 0.00 1,404.00
TCAT Tech Fee 73.00 0.00 73.00

PRICE TAX TOTAL
TUITION AND FEES 1,487.00 0.00 1,487.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED FIRST TRIMESTER COST 2,374.98 65.25 2,440.23

SECOND TRIMESTER ESTIMATED COSTS - 432 Hours

WELDING TOOL SET (See attached sheet for details) 669.23 65.25 734.48
OSHA 10 Training 73.75 0.00 73.75

BOOKS/SUPPLIES ISBN 742.98 65.25 808.23

SPECIAL ACADEMIC OR TESTING FEES 145.00 0.00 145.00

Full Career Readiness Certificate Test 45.00 0.00 45.00
Welding Miscellaneous Course Fee 100.00 0.00 100.00

TCAT Tech Fee 73.00 0.00 73.00
Student Activity Fee 10.00 0.00 10.00

TUITION AND FEES 1,487.00 0.00 1,487.00
TCAT Maintenance Fee 1,404.00 0.00 1,404.00

WELDING TECHNOLOGY - 
MAIN CAMPUS - 1,296 Clock Hours

ESTIMATED STUDENT EXPENSE

FIRST TRIMESTER ESTIMATED COSTS - 432 Hours
PRICE TAX TOTAL

TCAT JACKSON - MAIN CAMPUS
2468 Technology Center Dr.

Jackson, TN 38301
(731) 424-0691

EFFECTIVE DATE: January 5, 2026

ITEMS AND/OR PRICES REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
ISBN NUMBERS LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS DATE INDICATES UPCOMING TERM.



4300-WELD JAX

WELDING TECHNOLOGY - 
MAIN CAMPUS - 1,296 Clock Hours

ESTIMATED STUDENT EXPENSE

TCAT JACKSON - MAIN CAMPUS
2468 Technology Center Dr.

Jackson, TN 38301
(731) 424-0691

EFFECTIVE DATE: January 5, 2026

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 8" (577-708S) 30.41 2.96 33.37
SINGLE FLINT STRIKER  (3001) 4.06 0.40 4.46

FLAP DISC(4 -1/2 X 7/8 40G TIGER PAW)51119 5.65 0.55 6.20
SCRIBE (1830) 17.11 1.67 18.78

4.5"X1/8 TYPE 27, A24T 7/8 GRINDING WHL(56430) 1.79 0.17 1.96
4 - 1/2" X1 / 4X7 / 8 Grinding Wheel (57121) 2.70 0.26 2.96

4"X5 I 8-11 STRINGER BEAD (36218) 12.04 1.17 13.21
DEWALT GRINDER  - DWE4012 118.73 11.58 130.31

MILLER BAG 381.55 37.20 418.75

TOOL LIST

SINGLE FLINT RENEWAL (3001 X) 1.90 0.19 2.09

LOCKING C CLAMP - (11R) 61.48

ISBN PRICE TAX TOTAL
WELDING TOOL SET 669.23 65.25 734.48

5.99 67.47
25'X1" TAPE MEASURE W/FRAC (30-454) 11.96 1.17 13.13

10" VISE GRIP STRAIGHT JAW PLIERS (10R) 19.85 1.94 21.79

ITEMS AND/OR PRICES REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
ISBN NUMBERS LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS DATE INDICATES UPCOMING TERM.


